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248
338
226
227
225
277
280
357
239
270
235
329
291
267
192
245
263
337
190
273
249
303
236
203
370
260
240
234
352
323
255
320
287
319
182
316
318
198
275
793
302
224
264
309
295
304
183
247
229
375
276
191
238
231
367

20

HOLDING
MORELLI
KOMLAN
HAGEUS
HEO
KOMLAN
MERLIN
CLEACH
BEATTIE
EVANS
SMIRNOV
IHUELLOU
ZISERMANN
CARDONE
DRYK LECLERE
FICHELLE
WRETMAN
MONNERY
DEGIORGI
JULLIOT
HUGOL
DUFOUR LESBRE
BARACCO
MUZZIN
PALLU BASSET
VIENOT
CALZARONI
FILIPPI
BEDLEEM
DUBARD-ONIMUS
MORISE
VANTORRE
SIMOES STEPHAN
SOMMER
BALLIF
OVERAL
SOLLAT QUERE
LANDRA
KEMPER
MUZZIN
DILLE LEFEBVRE
GIROD GUIMINEL
ATTAL
LITIM
BOUZAT-PERROT
ESTEVE
BARGAOQOUI
HEMON PATARD
DAMS
STREITZ
KLOPP
DORE
BAURREAU HINKEL
SCIOLLA
MARTEL

SF

1,960 km
Mia 5C
Adele 5F
Matilda 5B
Stella 5B
Inah 5B
Eva 5D
Alicia 5D
Salome 5G
Isabella 5C
Isla 5D
Anna 5B
Lina 5F
Liv 5D
Celia 5D
Hanae 5A
Elisa 5C
Alma 5C
Julia 5F
Clemence 5A
Anae 5D
Diane 5C
Adele 5E
Clara 5C
Valentine 5A
Leana 5G
Serena 5C
Louise 5C
Millie 5B
Alizee 5G
Colette 5F
Bianca 5C
Elsa 5E
Lola 5D
Noemie 5E
Iris 5A
Zelia 5E
Eva 5E
Margot 5A
Alexa 5D
Charlotte 5E
Marie 5E
Julia 5B
vy 5D
Leyna 5E
Kelly 5E
Maia 5E
Jade 5A
Louise 5C
Esmee 5B
Paola 5G
Lyanna 5D
Louise 5A
Anna-bella 5C
Charlize 5B
Louna 5G

00:08:10
00:08:11
00:08:14
00:08:21
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:52
00:08:59
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:31
00:09:34
00:09:34
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:53
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:26
00:10:30
00:10:35
00:10:41
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:42
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:10:56
00:11:02
00:11:03
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:11:21
00:11:23
00:11:25
00:11:28
00:11:29
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:46
00:11:46
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:12:02
00:12:05

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8F
9F
10F
11F
12 F
13F
14 F
15F
16 F
17F
18 F
19F
20 F
21F
22F
23F
24 F
25F
26 F
27F
28 F
29 F
30F
31F
32F
33F
34F
35F
36 F
37F
38F
39F
40F
MF
42F
43F
44 F
45F
46 F
4TF
48F
49F
50 F
51F
52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F

e )

1F-
2F-
3F-
4F-
5F-
6 F-
7F-
8 F-
9F-
10 F-
11 F-
12 F-
13 F-
14 F-
15 F-
16 F-
17 F-
18 F-
19 F-
20 F-
21F-
22 F-
23 F-
24 F-
25 F-
26 F-
27 F-
28 F-
29 F-
30 F-
31F-
32F-
33 F-
34 F-
35 F-
36 F-
37 F-
38 F-
39 F-
40 F-
41F-
42 F-
43 F-
44 F-
45 F-
46 F-
47 F-
48 F-
49 F-
50 F-
51F-
52 F-
53 F-
54 F-
55 F-

14,40 km/h
14,37 km/h
14,28 km/h
14,08 km/h
13,86 km/h
13,84 km/h
13,62 km/h
13,60 km/h
13,26 km/h
13,09 km/h
13,02 km/h
12,99 km/h
12,90 km/h
12,85 km/h
12,71 km/h
12,67 km/h
12,53 km/h
12,51 km/h
12,36 km/h
12,29 km/h
12,29 km/h
12,04 km/h
12,00 km/h
11,98 km/h
11,90 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,62 km/h
11,61 km/h
11,27 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,11 km/h
11,01 km/h
11,01 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,92 km/h
10,87 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,66 km/h
10,64 km/h
10,55 km/h
10,53 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,33 km/h
10,30 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,24 km/h
10,04 km/h
10,02 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,90 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,77 km/h
9,73 km/h



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

364
233
232
201
315
282
347
188
792
321
252
278
185
366
228
292
243
293
202
306
251
355
373
181
274
195
205
343
184
334
332
330
345
353
342
333

JOURDAIN DE MUIZON
CONTI
MILLE
MECHRIA
NOVELLAS
MOULIN PLANARD
TAN SEAN
COLLOCA
CHADEVILLE
ADAM
MAMAN
LOUMANI
BENEDUCE
MARRA
MILLON
ALIAGA
COOK
AMGHAR
MURRAY JACKSON
KHACHROUB
KARBAOUI
BLANCOU
RENAUD
ARNONE
KAYOF MICHAILESCO
FERRIER BORRUTO
PAJONA
RAHAL
BEN SELMA
LOUBIAT
LEBEAU
JUGGERY
RUEL
BEN SAAD
PALUMBO
LOMBARDO VIGNOLS

Jade
Lisa
Anna
Maram
Rachel
Lana
Marilou
Paola
Leah
Kelya
Esther
Romy
Alicia
Nina
Loeva
Selena
Kelya
Ines
Charlotte
Nour
Lilah
Aubance
Ellie
Sarah rose
Elisa
Apolline
Eleonore
Sirine
Chaima
Mila-rose
Apolline
Laura
Clemence
Kaissa
Emma
Maelys

5G
5B
5B
5A
5E
5D
5F
5A
5C
5F
5C
5D
5A
5G
5B
5E
5C
5E
5A
5E
5C
5G
5G
5A
5D
5A
5A
5F
5A
5F
5F
5F
5F
5G
5F
5F

00:12:06
00:12:25
00:12:38
00:12:54
00:12:58
00:13:12
00:13:17
00:13:17
00:13:22
00:13:25
00:13:34
00:13:48
00:13:48
00:13:54
00:13:59
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:14:07
00:14:08
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:14
00:14:20
00:14:20
00:14:24
00:14:24
00:14:32
00:14:55
00:15:11
00:15:28
00:15:29
00:15:53
00:16:19
00:16:22
00:20:32
00:20:32

56 F
57 F
58 F
59 F
60 F
61F
62 F
63 F
64 F
65 F
66 F
67 F
68 F
69 F
70 F
71F
72F
73 F
74 F
75F
76 F
77TF
78 F
79F
80 F
81F
82 F
83 F
84 F
85F
86 F
87 F
88 F
89F
90 F
91F

56 F-
57 F-
58 F-
59 F-
60 F-
61 F-
62 F-
63 F-
64 F-
65 F-
66 F-
67 F-
68 F-
69 F-
70 F-
71F-
72 F-
73 F-
74 F-
75 F-
76 F-
77 F-
78 F-
79 F-
80 F-
81 F-
82 F-
83 F-
84 F-
85 F-
86 F-
87 F-
88 F-
89 F-
90 F-
91 F-

9,72 km/h
9,47 km/h
9,31 km/h
9,12 km/h
9,07 km/h
8,91 km/h
8,85 km/h
8,85 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,77 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,46 km/h
8,41 km/h
8,40 km/h
8,40 km/h
8,33 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,17 km/h
8,17 km/h
8,09 km/h
7,88 km/h
7,75 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,40 km/h
7,21 km/h
7,19 km/h
5,73 km/h
5,73 km/h



